

provision of the Labor Code.

**STATE OF CALIFORNIA** 

CORPORATION

1500 11th Street

California Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

STATEMENT OF INFORMATION

## 

BA20250366701

For Office Use Only



File No.: BA20250366701 Date Filed: 2/21/2025

Sacramento, California 95814 (916) 657-5448							
	(3.	10) 001 0140	, ,				
Entity	Details						
-	rporation Name			Buil	Building Our Tomorrow		
Entity No.					6587521		
Formed In					CALIFORNIA		
Street	Address of Principal (	Office of Corpo	pration				
Principal Address					16315 SKYWOOD CT		
					MORENO VALLEY, CA 92551		
Mailin	g Address of Corporat	ion					
Mailing Address					16315 SKYWOOD CT		
					MORENO VALLEY, CA 92551		
Att	ention						
	Address of California						
Str	eet Address of Ca	lifornia Offi	се		16315 SKYWOOD CT MORENO VALLEY, CA 92551		
				NO	RENU VALLET, CA 92	551	
Office	rs	i		i		1	
	Officer Name		Officer Address		Position(s)		
	Jose Higuera	era 16315 SKYWOOD CT MORENO VALLEY, CA 92551		Chief Financial Officer, Chief Executive Officer, Secretary			
۸dditi	onal Officara						
Auulu	itional Officers Officer Name Officer Address				Position	Stated Position	
-	Oncer Name	-			Į	Stated Position	
			NO	ne Entere	20		
Direct							
	Directors				Director Address		
	Director Name						
	+ Jose Higuera				16315 SKYWOOD CT MORENO VALLEY, CA 92551		
	The number of vacancies on Board of Directors is: 0						
In	e number of vacar	ICIES ON BO	ard of Directors is: 0				
Agent	for Service of Process	3					
Agent Name					Jose Higuera		
Agent Address					16315 SKYWOOD CT		
					MORENO VALLEY, CA 92551		
	of Business						
Ту	pe of Business			Refu	urbish		
Email Notifications Opt-in Email Notifications					Yes, I opt-in to receive entity notifications via email.		
Labor	Judgment						
		or of this C	orporation has an outstand	ding final	judgment issued by the	he Division of Labor Standards	
			for which no appeal there				

Electronic Signature				
By signing, I affirm that the information herein is true and correct and that I am authorized by California law to sign.				
Jose Higuera	02/21/2025			
Signature	Date			